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D ouble Capacity Chains
D ouble Capacity Chain is a single strand chain that offers the same ultimate tensile strength as a 
double strand chain with a saving of 50%.
D ouble Capacity Chain consists of twice the amount of side plates as single strand chain.
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1 6 B D C・T C・F C

2 0 B D C・T C・F C

2 4 B D C・T C・F C
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2 4 0 D C・T C・F C
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LR2 = LR1 + TP1
LC2 = LC1 + TP1
LR3 = LR1 + TP2
LC3 = LC1 + TP2
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D O U B L E  P I T C H  T Y P E

S Y
C hain

No.
Pitc h

2 0 4 0  D C

2 0 5 0  D C

2 0 6 0 H  D C

2 0 8 0 H  D C

2 1 0 0 H  D C

2 1 2 0 H  D C

2 1 6 0 H  D C
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31.75

38.10

50.80

63.50

76.20

101.60
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Dimensions  - mm
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S trength
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Load

Average
C hain

Weight

LR LC L1 L2 H T kN kN kg/m

S Y
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No.
Pitc h

S Y  2 5 1 S

S Y  2 6 4 S
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63.50

31.75
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LR LC L1 L2 H T kN kN kg/m

S-Series Roller Chains
S-series roller chains are designed for high breaking strength and maximum endurance in pursuit 
of greater chain rigidity. Combination of plates one size thicker than standard's and thick, tough 
pins ensures accurate operations and long performance life under harsh, heavy loads. Single 
strand roller chains of this series run on standard single roller chain sprockets.        
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